#### NARP

## Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0030474 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/19/2015 10:26:23 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

# Annual Report Online Filing

**ARP** 

Company: THE LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS OF KENTUCKY, INC.

Company ID: 0030474
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 7/11/1969 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/19/2015 10:26:23 AM

**Fee:** \$15.00

#### **Principal Office**

115 SOUTH EWING AVE LOUISVILLE, KY 40206

#### Registered Agent Name/Address

LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS OF KENTUCKY 115 SOUTH EWING AVE. LOUISVILLE, KY 40206

### **Current Officers**

President	Terry Naydan	3013 Charleson Gardens Blvd. Lexington KY 40515
President	Juanita Smith	2353 Woodfield Circle Lexington KY 40515
Secretary	Fran Wagner	8605 Shelbyville Rd., Louisville, KY 40222
Treasurer	Richard Heine	324 Stoneybrook Dr., Lexington, KY 40517
Vice President	Wanda Lynch	3642 Steeplechase Lane Hopkinsville KY 42240
Vice President	Steve Senft	429 Golden Trophy Trail Lexington KY 40514

#### **Directors**

Director	Joan Lindop	170 Vernon Avenue Louisville KY 40206
Director	Beverly Moore	2424 Dundee Rd., Louisville, KY 40205
Director	Harriett Seiler	307 Oread Rd. Louisville KY 40207
Director	Tamara Fagley	853 Burkewood Dr. Lexington KY 40509
Director	Cynthia Heine	324 Stoneybrook Dr. Lexington KY 40517
Director	Marijane Snellen	4220 Greensburg Road Buffalo KY 42716
Director	Meryl Ward	P. O. Box 190 Pineville KY 40977

## **Signatures**

Signature Richard Heine Title Treasurer